From: Lesley Groff *_-f*
To: Amex Centurian Travel ~_
Subject: Re: Ticket from STT to NY This Sun. for Leighton Allenby [Email Ref: 150829-000108]
Date: Fri, 28 Aug 2015 15:55:02 +0000

nope...I think he 1s about to get fired...shhhhh....!

On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:47 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

|»_Centurion Banner
Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:47 AM
Got is now, should | add his info to the profile?

Fare 300.30USD, non refundable coach with 200.00USD change fee.

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

Customer |

) [28/2015 11:39 AM
hmmm | sent it already...here you go:
On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:38 AM, Natalia Molotkova s &

Wrote:

= Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:38 AM
= May | have a date of birth!!!

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

= (Canh 3 H

= Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer | ) DB/28/2015 11:36 AM

= We can actually purchase the licket please! thanks

On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:32 AM, Natalia Molotkova < -

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:32 AM

= Yes, | emailed it to you, it is on hold till tomorrow

1:30am to 7:00pm EST

) 08/28/2015 11:24 AM
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= -

> > > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:22 AM
=== DK

= = = Regards,

> > > Natalia Molotkova

- -l j

===

- -

> > > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> >

> > > Customer f_m;. 08/28/2015 11:21 AM
Eiﬁlg I?Uk' on birthdate...I will get it... Reserve the flight to Newark 2:25pm arriving 6:55pm for
=] .'J--

> > > 0On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[} GGG -

wrote:
> > >

- -
>3 >

> » > » Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
= === Here are oplions.
>

>>>>1AA936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

S

> >>>TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

-]

>=>>>1UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P

=

> > >>TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30
b=

> > > > | don't have him in the profile.
> > > > Regards,

> > > > Natalia Molotkova

> i

-

>

> = > > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> > > >
> = > > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> > > > 0K, working on it...

> > > > Regards,

> > > > Natalia Molotkova

>3 > i

===

>

> = > > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

-

> > > > Customer [M} 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> > > > Hi Natasha...Please book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight

in the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenbg...l am working on getling his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lesle

> > > > Privacy Statement | Visit the éenturiun Card website

> > > > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail,
nleasevisitusatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

- -

> > > > 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

> >

> > > > When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
Earty concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concimﬁ]{:
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use ﬁi‘.at provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierg& Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understa nd s an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
ne Ii?ence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider

and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Compan
and/or American Express. Uncier:ﬂfl: Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
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Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

=

> > > > Content is provided "AS |5," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of

this content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used

hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here;

http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:
ttp:fwww.maps. nn? e.com/helpllegalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you

or most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,

although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.

Fees may apply for meetings and event}glanning. We reserve the right to note profile and

Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole ]y as sales agent for

ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We

want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for

reachmP sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel

counselors. For mur‘emfnrmatmn;prlaasewmtwww.amencanexpress.mmﬂravalterms California

CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126

= R -

=

> > > > Ref#150829-000108

> = > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM

= = > Here are oplions:

2 2 I

>>>1AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0D105P 0529P

==

> > > TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

> >

>=>>1UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P

> >

> > > TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30
> e

> = > | don't have him in the profile.
= = > Regards,

> > > Natalia Molotkova

> > > i

-

-

> = > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

2 2 I

> > > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> > > 0K, working on it...

> > > Regards,

> > > Natalia Molotkova

> = > i

==

===

= = > hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to T:Ume EST

=

> > > Customer M} 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> = > Hi Matasha...Please book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lesley

> = > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> > > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please
visitusatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

-

> > > © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
> > >
> > > When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
%arty concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cnncierﬁ]_e
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strong%remmmend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American ExEress in any waE_ The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understand s an d a%rees that the exclusive remed:Efcur any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Cﬂncierﬁe Cﬂm?an?'
and/or American Express. Uncierﬁfle Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
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Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
-

> > > Content is provided "AS |S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot® and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Motices” click here:
ﬂ'l_ﬂp:??ﬁw.mapig%rogg e.com/help/llegainotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform’on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you autfmri,:e.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Fref&rcnce data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole 1y as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachm? sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more

informationpleasevisitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318,
Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TA#002Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126

==
=

== > Ref#150 -

= = Customer ) 08/28/2015 11:24 AM
= = Birthdate:

> =

> > On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[} G -

Wwrote:
> >

-
> >

> > > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
= = > Here are options:

> > >

>>>1AA936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

=m0

>>>TOTAL FARE - USD 588.80

==

==>1UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P

-

> >>TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30
> >

> > > | don't have him in the profile.
> » > Reagards,

> > > Natalia Molotkova

== j

==

> = >

> = > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> ==
> > > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
=== 0K, working on it...

= = > Regards,

> = > Natalia Molotkova

=== i

> = >

-

> = > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

=m0

> > > Customer EM} 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> > > Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lesley

> = > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

= = > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please
visitusatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

b- - -

> > > © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

-

= = = When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third

%arty concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cﬂncierﬁ]ﬂ
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your

conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge

Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge

Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each

service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees

or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
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behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understand s an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
ne Ii?ence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider

and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Compan
and/or American Express. uncierﬁfl: Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
- -

= = > Content is provided "AS |S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided bg; Gayot®© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map L(%ghal MNotices" click here:
ﬂ'l_ttp:ﬁﬁw.mapi%n_ng e.com/help/legalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking efforis Concierge Company and American Express perform’on ?)CILII‘ behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the ri%]hi to note profile and
Freﬂ::rcnce data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole 1y as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmP sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more

informationpleasevisitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CET#1022318,
Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126

-

> >

> > > Ref#150829-000108

== Ef}}{spanse (Matalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:22 AM

-

= = Regards,

> > Natalia Molotkova

> > i :

-

-

> = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

)

> > Customer {m; 08/28/2015 11:21 AM
E = Ok, on birthdate...l will get it.._ Reserve the flight to Newark 2:25pm arriving 6:55pm for
300.30

> =
> > On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} | -

wrote:
=

-

e

> = > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
> > > Here are options:

&

=>=>>1AA0936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P
e

> ==>TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

-

>=>1UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
-

>=>>TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

> >

== > | don't have him in the profile.

> > > Regards,

> > > Natalia Molotkova

= i

Pl

-

> > > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

-
> > > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
=== 0K, working on it...

= = > Regards,

> > > Natfalia Molotkova

=== i

-

= -

> = > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

o
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> > > Customer (m; 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> > > Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lesley

> = > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

= = > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please
visitusatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

= -

> > > © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
- -
> = > When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
Earty concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cﬂncierﬁ]e
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strong%remmmend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Ex?ress in any wa&. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understand s an d a%rees that the exclusive remedgEfnr any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Cuncierﬁe DﬁmFanF
and/or American Express. Dnciertﬂf Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
2 2 I
> > > Content is provided "AS |S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided bg Gayot@ and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:
( 1tln:!!ww.mapighng? e.com/helpfegalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking efforis Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the rigaht to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole F as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmfg sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more
informationpleasevisitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318,
Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TA#D0Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126

2 2 I

Pl

> > > Ref#150829-000108

> > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
= = Here are oplions:

> =

=>=1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P
==
> =TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

> =
==1UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
> =

> = TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

-

= = | don't have him in the profile.

= = Regards,

> > Nafalia Molotkova

= = |

-4

-

> = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

-4
> = Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> = OK, working on it...

> > Regards,

= = Natalia Molotkova

> = i

-

-

> = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

EFTA00340853



==

> > Customer {mj 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> > Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sundaiﬂkug_ 30th, direct flight in

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Leslc%,v

> > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> = To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit
usatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

> =

> > © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
= =
> = When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
arty conﬂier?c service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cnncicrﬁ]e
ompany will provide you with certain information abouf the service provider(s) fulfilling your
concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Ex?rcss in any waé. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
ne Ii%-::nce or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Cﬂncierﬁc Cﬂmﬁjanf;
and/or American Express. nncierﬁgz Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
-
> > Content is provided "AS 1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
http://maps.google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" click here:
ttp:??ﬁw.mapi%-g le.com/help/legalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
0 o E C g

r most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and eventﬁlanning. We reserve the ri%]ht to note profile and

reference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole r as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachm? sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information
Blcascwsﬂwww.amencanexpress.mmftravelterms California CST#1022318, Washington

Bl#600-469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126
> =
-
> > Ref#150829-000108
> Response ﬁNataIia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:32 AM
= Yes, | emailed it to you, it is on hold till tomorrow.
= Regards,
> Natalia Molotkova

z .
=
-
> Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

b=

> Customer MJ 08/28/2015 11:24 AM
> Book the Flight for Leighton please and send to me!

= thanks!

-
> On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:22 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|5G5G -

wrote:

=]

==

-

== Eﬁspnnsc (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:22 AM
==

> > Regards,

> > Nafalia Molotkova

> = i

> >

==

= = [ours: Mondaay thrc.ugh Friday 10:30am to ?’:Gﬂpm EST

EFTA00340854



==

> > Customer {m) 08/28/2015 11:21 AM
g;}éﬁlgbﬂn birthdate...l will get it...Keserve the flight to Newark 2:25pm arriving 6:55pm for

==

> > On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} | | | -

wrote:
==

o

- e

> > > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
> > > Here are options:

o e O

> > > 1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

- -

> > > TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

o

>>>1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P

==

==>TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30
- e

> > > | don't have him in the profile.
> > > Regards,

> > > Nafalia Molotkova

> > > j

-8

-

= = = fours: Monday thrnugh Friday 10:30am to ?:Dme EST

=

> = > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> > > 0K, working on it...

= = = Regards,

> > > Nafalia Molotkova

> > > j

- -

-

> = > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

o

> > > Customer M} 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> > > Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lesley
= = > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website
> = > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please
visitusatamericanexpress.com/phishing.
Pl
> > > © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
-
> = > When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
E:arty concier?e service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cnncierﬁ]e
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Corw;ierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Ex?rcss in any way. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understand s an d a%;rees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
ne Ii?ence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Cumﬁjanfg
and/or American Express. Uncier%: Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
-
> > > Content is provided "AS |S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
http:/fmaps.google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:
ttp:??ﬁw.mapigi,?g?le.cnmfhelpﬂﬁgalnntices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
(&) o g

r most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize.

EFTA00340855



Fees may apply for meetings and eventfglanning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole 1;( as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmfg sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more .
informationpleasevisitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318,
Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TA#D02Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126

= -

=

> > > Ref#150829-000108

> = Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
= = Here are oplions:

-]

>>1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

==

>=TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80
==
>=1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P

> =

> > TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30
-

> > | don't have him in the profile.
> > Regards,

> > Natalia Molotkova

> = i

-

-

> = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

==

> > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> = 0K, working on it...
> > Regards,

= = Natalia Molotkova
-4 i i

> =
= >

> > Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

==
{M} 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> > Hi Matasha.. Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sundaﬂﬂug_ 30th, direct flight in

> > Customer

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lesle%;

> > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> = To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit
usatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

b=

> = @ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
> =
> > When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
arty concier?e service contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Cnncierﬁ]e
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strong%remmmend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American ExEress in any way. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d a?rees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Cﬂncierﬁe Cﬂm?an?'
and/or American Express. Uncierﬁ$ Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
> =

> = Content is provided "AS 1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google "Maps Terms of Use" click here:
thEttp:Hmapig@gle.cnmfhalpfterms maps.html). For "Map Legal Motices" click here:

0

ttp:fwww.maps. nn? e.com/helpflegalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
r most booking e%fﬁ' s Concier

ge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
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although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.

Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and

Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole r as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We

want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for

reachm? sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel

counselors. For more information

EJIcasewsntwww.amerlcanexnress.mm!trauelterms California CST#1022318, Washington
BI#600-469-694, lowa TA#00Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126

> >

==

> > Ref#150820- .
> Customer ) 08/28/2015 11:24 AM
> Birthdate:

-1
> On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|555G-

wrote:
=

-
> =

= = Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2013 11:16 AM
= = Here are options:

> >

> =1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

==

> > TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

==

==1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
==
> =TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

> =
== | don't have him in the profile.
> > Regards,

> > Natalia Molotkova

> = i

==

==

= = [ours: Monday thrc}ugh Friday 10:30am to ?’:Gﬂpm EST

= =
= = Response (MNatalia Molotkova) 08/28/2013 11:01 AM
> = OK, working on it...

= = Regards,

> = Natalia Molotkova

= = i

= >

> >

= = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

==

> > Customer {mj 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> = Hi Natasha...FPlease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sundaiﬂug_ 30th, direct flight in

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lcslc%;

> = Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

= = To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit
usatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

b- -4

= =@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
-
> = When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
Earty concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cﬂncierﬁ]ﬁ
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American ExErcss in any wag;_ The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
ne Ii?ence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge CﬂmFanF
and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable

EFTA00340857



for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
-
> > Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google "Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(hitp://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Le ﬁf” MNotices" click here:
(http:/fwww.maps. g?nngle cam?ﬁelp?legalnotlces maps. html). There is typically no cost to you
for most bookir DOOKH‘Q efforts Concierge Company and ﬁhmencdr‘ ‘Express perform’on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you -;'lut?‘llilr'léﬂ
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
{JrLferCrmL data for servicing purposes. American Express acts ‘a[}|L as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or | na ctions o SuCh suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
FL-_'lEhII“[] sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information

leasevisitwww.americanexpress.comitravelterms California CST#1022318, Washington

BI#600-469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126

= =

>
> > Ref#150829-000108
> Elesmrsc (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:22 AM

Reqards,
N alia |"'J"|EI|UIKEI"I-£L

WON MW

W

W

W

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer M] 08/28/2015 11:21 AM
Ok, on birthdate...l will get IL.__Reserve the flight to Newark 2:25pm arriving 6:55pm for

300.30

> On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <}5555G-

wrote:

-1

)

W

VAR W

§

-
= = Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2013 11:16 AM
> > Here are options:

-

>>=1 AA D36 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P
> =

= > TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

)

==1 UA1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P D633P
> =

> > TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

=l

= = | don't have him in the profile.
> > Regards,

= = Natalia Molotkova

S o Ca ] sl

-
-

= = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

-

= = Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
= = 0K, working on it...

= = Regards,

> > Natalia Molotkova

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

= =

> > Customer {m; 08/28/2015 11:00 AM _ -
= = Hi Nalasha.. Please book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunda{;&ug. 30th, direct flight in
the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his

birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a fl|%1 for time being?...thanks Lesle

rivacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website
> > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit
usatamericanexpress.com/phishing.
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==

= =@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
-
> = When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
Earty concie_rige service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cﬂncierﬁ.]_e
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strong%remmmend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Ex?ress in any wa&. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Cuncierﬁe DﬁmFanF
and/or American Express. Dnciertﬂf Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
=

> > Content is provided "AS 1S.," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided hg Gayot@© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:
( 1tln:!!ww.mapighng? e.com/helpfegalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking efforis Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmfg sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information

leazevisitwww.americane ss.comitravelterms California CST#1022318, Washington

BI#600-469-694, lowa TAEDDZ, Nevada NV#2001-0126

> =
= =

> > Ref#150829-000108

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
= Here are oplions:

p-J

> 1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

b=

> TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

=

> 1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
=]
> TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

-

> | don't have him in the profile.
> Regards,

> MNatalia Molotkova

- .
=3
=
> Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

-

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> 0K, working on it...

> Regards,

= Natalia Molotkova

- .
=
-
> Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

-

> Customer m 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, directfltiﬁht in the

afternoon, coach, one waﬁ( for Mr. Leig)ht::rn P.Ilenh%__l am workingﬁ on getting his birthdate...or
Ferhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve a flight for

ime being?...thanks Lesley

> Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
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atamericanexpress.com/phishing.
-

> © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

-1

> When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service prcuider{s&fulfilling your concierge
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company
and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service
provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
a?cnts of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf
of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company andfor American Express
are in no waP{ responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for
loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

-3

> Content is provided "AS 15," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:
ﬂ'l_ttp:ﬁﬁw.mapig%?ggle.cnmfhelm_lﬁgalnotices maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking efforis Concierge Company and American Express perform on ?:uur behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
{Jr-::fercnce data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or ina ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmF; sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please .
visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#E00-
469-694, lowa TAHO00Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126

-1

=

> Ref#150829-000108

Response (Matalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:38 AM
May | have a date of birth!l!

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

!nurs: Hon!ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer {M} 08/28/2015 11:36 AM

We can actually purchase the ticket please! thanks

On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:32 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G-
wrote:

-

-1

> Response ﬁNatalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:32 AM
= Yes, | emailed it to you, it is on hold till tomorrow.

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova
- :

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer m] 08/28/2015 11:24 AM
= Book the Flight for Leighton please and send to me!

> thanks!

-1
> On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:22 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|555G5G-

EFTA00340860



Wwrote:
o

-
-
== E?{spunae (Matalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:22 AM
-]

= = Regards,

> > Natalia Molotkova

= 3
-
-
-

Jonday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST
-

> > Customer {m; 08/28/2015 11:21 AM

> > 0Ok, on birthdate...I will get it...Reserve the flight to Newark 2:25pm arriving 6:55pm for
$300.30

o

> > On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} |G-
wrote:

-

ours:

W
VoW

W
W

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
Here are options:

WOV
WO

1AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0525P
TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

VIV WYYV Y
VYV VY YY

W
W

| don't have him in the profile.
Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

W
W

W
W

W
WO

WO
W

ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
Ok, working on it...

Regards,

Malalia Molotkova

VON MWW
VW VYWY

W
W

LU
VoW

W
W

ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer f_m;. 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> Hi Matasha...Please book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in

he afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile’? not sure._.but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lesley

> = > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

= = = To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please
visitusatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

- -

= = =@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

- e

= = = When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
Earty concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Canciu(ﬁ]{:
~ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each
service {Jrr:n.ridcr before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agenls of Conmerg& Company or American Express, and are not authorized 1o act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understand s an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider

W

W W
VMYV YV YV VYV YWY
W W

v

—y
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and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Cﬂncierﬁe Cﬂm?an?'
and/or American Express. Uncierﬁ$ Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
-
> = > Content is provided "AS |1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot@ and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
http://maps._google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" click here:
ttp:??ﬁww.mapigirfng e.com/helpflegalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
or most booking DFES Concierge Company and American Express perform’on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the ri%]ht to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole ];( as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmfg sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more
informationpleasevisitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318,
Washington UBI#600-469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126

-
> e

> > > Ref#150829-000108

> > Response (Matalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
> > Here are options:

==
> =1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

> =

> > TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

==

>>1UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P

==

> > TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30
> =

> = | don't have him in the profile.
> > Regards,
> > Natalia Molotkova

> = i

==

==

= = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> =
> = Response (Matalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
= = 0K, working on it...

= = Regards,

> > Natalia Molotkova

ours:
==

onday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST
> = Customer (

m; 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> = Hi Natasha...FPlease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lesle%g

> > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit
usatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

-

= =B 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
=
> > When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
Eartyr concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cnncierﬁ]e
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express stranglﬁ;]remmmend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Ex?ress in any waé_ The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to

EFTA00340862



ne Ii?ence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Compan
and/or American Express. uncicrtﬂflz Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
=

> > Content is provided "AS 1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Motices" click here:
fmp:ﬁﬁw.mapig%rnggla.cnm?ﬁelp?legalnntlces maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking efforis Concierge Company and American Express perform on ruur behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and euentﬁlanning. We reserve the right to note profile and
{oreﬂ::rcnce data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole 1y as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachm? sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel

0

counselors. For more information

EJIcalsewmtwww.amerlcanexpress.mmf’trauelterms California CST#1022318, Washington
BI#600-469-694, lowa TA#002Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126

> >

> =

> > Ref#150820.

> Customer ) 0B/28/2015 11:24 AM

= Birthdate:

-1

> On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <5GG -

wrote:

-

==

-4

= = Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM

= = Here are oplions:
-

=>=1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P
==
> =TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

> =
==>1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
> =

= > TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

-

= = | don't have him in the profile.

= = Regards,

> > Nafalia Molotkova

= = |

-

> =

> = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

-4
= = Response (Matalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> = OK, working on it...

> > Regards,

> > Nafalia Molotkova

> = i

> >

==

= = nours: Monday 1hrc=ugh Friday 10:30am to T:Elﬂlpm EST

> =

> > Customer {M} 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> = Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Leslci;

> > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit
usatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

> =

> > © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

==

> > When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
Earty concie_r?e service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cancierﬁl{:
~ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
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Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Ex?rcss in any waé. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
ne Ii%-::nce or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider

and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Cﬂncierﬁc Cﬂmﬁjanf;
and/or American Express. nncierﬁgz Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

> =

> > Content is provided "AS 1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
hitp://maps.google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" click here:

ttp:??ﬁw.mapi%-g le.com/help/legalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
0 o E C g

r most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freferencc data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole r as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachm? sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information
Blcascwsﬂwww.amencanexpress.mmftravelterms California CST#1022318, Washington

Bl#600-469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126
-

-

> > Ref#150829-000108

= E?{spcnsc (Matalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:22 AM
p-J

= Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

z .
iﬂurs: ﬂon!a}r through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer M] 08/28/2015 11:21 AM

= Ok, on birthdate...I will get it...Reserve the flight to Newark 2:25pm arriving 6:55pm for
$300.30

=

> On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <5G5G -

wrote:

=3

> >

-

> = Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
= = Here are oplions:

=

> > 1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

==

>=TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80
==
>=1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P

> =
> > TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30
-

> > | don't have him in the profile.
> > Regards,

> > Natalia Molotkova

> = i

-

> =

> = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> =
> > Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> = 0K, working on it...

> > Regards,

= = Nalalia Molotkova

> = Centurion Relationship Manager

VOV VW
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-
> =
> > !aurs: !nn!ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

==
{M} 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> = Hi Natasha...FPlease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sundaﬁhug_ 30th, direct flight in

> > Customer

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lesle%;

> > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit
usatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

> =

= =@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
> =
> = When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
arty concier?e service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cnncierﬁ]e
ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express strong%remmmend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American ExEress in any waE_ The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
negligence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider
and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Cﬂncierﬁe Cﬂm?an?u
and/or American Express. Dncierrﬂ$ Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
> >

> > Content is provided "AS 1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided bg Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here;
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:

( 1tlnzﬂww.mapighng e.com/help/egalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking e DFEE‘. Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole ]y as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmF; sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information

Bleasewmhﬁw.amancanaxnress.mm!traueltarms California CST#1022318, Washington

-

BI#600-469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126

=3
-4

> > Ref#150829-000108

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
> Here are options:

=
> 1 AMA936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P D529F
b=

> TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

-

=1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
-
> TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

-1
> | don't have him in the profile.
> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> OK, working on it...

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

W
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iﬁurs: i-on!ag,r through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer M] 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct fliiﬁht in the

afternoon, coach, one wafy for Mr. Leighton Allcnbg..l am wnrkin{f on getting his birthdate...or
Ferhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve a flight for

ime being?...thanks Lesley

> Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

= To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
alamericanexpress.com/phishing.

-

> © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

-

> When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company
and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service
provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
a(r.;cnts of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf
of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express
are in no waf,v responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d aﬁrecs that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not imited to negligence
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for
loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or Fruducts provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

-]

WOV W

W

> Content is provided "AS |1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided bﬂ: Gayot@ and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
http://maps.google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Motices” click here:
ttp:ﬁﬁw.mapigﬁn_ng e.com/helpflegalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
or most booking efforis Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freﬂ::rcnce data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or ina ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmP sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please
visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBIEE00-
469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126
-1

=
> Ref#150829-000108

Response (Matalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:32 AM
Yes, | emailed it to you, it is on hold till tomorrow.

Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

!nurs: !nn!ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer M} 08/28/2015 11:24 AM
Book the Flight Tor Leighton please and send to me!

thanks!

On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:22 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G-

Wwrote:

-
=

= Response (Matalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:22 AM
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> 0K
> Regards,
> MNatalia Molotkova

W

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer MJ 08/28/2015 11:21 AM

> Ok, on birthdate...l will get it...Reserve the flight to Newark 2:25pm arriving 6:55pm for
$300.30

-1

> On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Melotkova <5G5GG -

wrote:

-1

-

=

= = Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2013 11:16 AM
> = Here are options:

-

>>1AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

)

> > TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

= =

>=1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
==
> = TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

> =
> > | don't have him in the profile.
= = Regards,

> = Natalia Molotkova

> = i / 2

-

=

= = nours: Monday 1hrc=ugh Friday 10:30am to ?’:Gﬂpm EST

-

= = Response (MNatalia Molotkova) 08/28/2013 11:01 AM
> = OK, working on it...

= = Regards,

> > Natalia Molotkova

> = i / 2

==

==

= = Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Pl

> > Customer {m; 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> > Hi Natasha...FPlease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in

the afternoon, coach, one way for Mr. Leighton Allenby...| am working on getting his
birthdate...or perhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve
a flight for time being?...thanks Lcslc%«

> > Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> > To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit
usatamericanexpress.com/phishing.

=]

= =@ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

-

> = When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third
Earty concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Cﬁncimﬁ]ﬂ
~ompany will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your
conclerge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge
Company and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge
Company and American Express 51r0ng|1y recommend that you carefully consider each
service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees
or agents of Concierg& Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on
behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting
and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American
Express are in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card
Member, and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims
relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to
ne Ii?ence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider

and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Compan
and/or American Express. nncierﬁfl: Company and/or American Express shall not be liable
for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
-]
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> > Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided bg Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:
(http://www.maps.google.com/help/legalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking e DFES Concierge Company and American Express perform’on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippin%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts sole ;{ as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or i na ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmfg sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information
Bleasewmm“w.amancanamress.mmitraueltarms California CST#1022318, Washington
BI#600-469-694, lowa TA#002, Nevada NV#2001-0126
=3

-3
b=

> > Ref#150829-000108

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
> Here are options:

-

> 1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

b=

> TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

=

> 1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
b=
> TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

-

> | don't have him in the profile.
> Regards,

> Nafalia Molotkova

- .
-
p-J
= Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

b=

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> 0K, working on it...

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

- :
p-J
=3
> Hours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

=

> Customer m 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, directfliﬁht in the
1

afternoon, coach, one wa% for Mr. Leig)ht:}n Allenb%__l am workingﬁ on getting his birthdate...or
Ferhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile’? not sure...but can you at least reserve a flight for

ime being?...thanks Lesley

> Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
alamericanexpress.com/phishing.

-1

> © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

=

> When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company
and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service
provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
a?ents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf
of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express
are in no waf,r responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not limited to negligence
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card
Member) is against the sewice(?rcwider and not against Concierge Company and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for
loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
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= Content is provided "AS 15," without any express or rr‘&.*liuu warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot© and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google "Maps Terms of Use" click here:
(http://maps.google.com/help/terms _maps.html). For "Map Legal Motices" click here:
(http:fwww.maps.google.com/help/egalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
for most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and
preference data for servicing purposes, American Express acts solely as sales agent for
travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or ina ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our trave
counselors. For more information please

visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-
469-694, lowa TAZ00Z, Nevada NV#2001-0126

> Ref#150828-000108

Customer | 08/28/2015 11:24 AM
Birthdate:

On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G -

wrote:

=

=]

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
> Here are options:

:' 1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

:; TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

2:: 1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
E TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

> | don't have him in the profile.
> Regards,
> Natalia Molotkova

iours; gi‘}n!ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> OK, working on it...

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

lours; ﬂﬂn!ﬁy‘ through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Customer m 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
> Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in the

afternoon, coach, one wa* for Mr. Leig?hton Allenbg..l am wnrkint_i on getting his birthdate...or
ﬁerhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve a flight for
ime being?...thanks Lesley .

> Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website

> To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
atamericanexpress.com/phishing.

=]

> @ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

=

> When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company
and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service
provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf

VOOV WY
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of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express
are in no war responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d aﬁrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not imited to negligence
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card
Member) is against the service éjmwder and not against Concierge Company and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for
loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.

>

> Content is provided "AS |S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided by Gayot©® and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. For Google “Maps Terms of Use" click here:
http://maps.google.com/help/terms_maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices” click here:
http:ﬁﬁww_map;%i_o le.com/helpllegalnotices_maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
or most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform’on your behalf,
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shippln%charges you authorize.
Fees may apply for meetings and event Elanmng. We reserve the right to note profile and
Freference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for
ravel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or ina ctions of such suppliers. We
want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for
reachmP sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel
counselors. For more information please

visitwww.americanexpress.com/travelterms California CST#1022318, Washington UBI#600-
469-684, lowa Z. Nevada NV#2001-0126

>

>

> Ref#150829-000108

gchﬁponsc (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:22 AM
Regards

Matalia Molotkova

s

.......
\

rs: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST
Customer [m 08/28/2015 11:21 AM
ggégggirth ate...l will get it... Reserve the flight to Newark 2:25pm arriving 6:55pm for

On Aug 28, 2015, at 11:16 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[} G -

wrote:

=

=

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
> Here are options:

; 1 AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105P 0529P

z TOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

z 1 UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
E TOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

> | don't have him in the profile.
> Regards,
> Natalia Molotkova

loursz ﬂcn!ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

> Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
> 0K, working on it...

> Regards,

> Natalia Molotkova

>
>

VOOV N W
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=]
> Hours; Hﬂn!ay through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

>

> Customer m 08/28/2015 11:00 AM .
> Hi Natasha...Flease book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in the

afternoon, coach, one wa# for Mr. Leig?htnn Allanhg..l am wnrkingi on getting his birthdate...or
ﬁerhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile’? not sure...but can you at least reserve a flight for
ime being?...thanks Lesley

> Privacy Statement | Visit the Centurion Card website .

> To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us
atamericanexpress.com/phishing.

=]

> © 2015 American Express. All rights reserved
=]
= When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party
concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company”). In some cases, Concierge Company
will provide you with certain information about the service pmwder{séfulﬂllmg your concierge
service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company
and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service
provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or
a?ents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf
of Concierge Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and
utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express
are in no wai,r responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member,
and expressly understands an d aﬁreas that the exclusive rernedg for anly claims relating to
services or products provided by the service provider (including, but not imited to negligence
or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or
American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for
loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availability are subject to change.
b=
= Content is provided "AS |1S," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this
content are provided hE Gayot©@ and may not be used without written permission. Used
hereunder by license. Far Google "Maps Terms of Use" click here:
http://maps.google.com/helplterms _maps.html). For "Map L\E_‘ﬁl_'al Motices" click here:
http:]‘?‘ﬁww_mapi%i_nr?le_ccmiﬁelpilegalnutlces maps.html). There is typically no cost to you
or most booking efforfs Concierge Company and American Express perform’on your behalf,
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Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:16 AM
Here are options:

1AA 936 30AUG STT JFK 0105F 0529P
FOTAL FARE - USD 598.80

1T UA 1482 30AUG STT EWR 0225P 0655P
MOTAL FARE - USD 300.30

| don't have him in the profile.

Regards,
MNatalia Molotkova
s e o | e i e

rs: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Response (Natalia Molotkova) 08/28/2015 11:01 AM
OK, working on it...

EFTA00340871



Regards,
Natalia Molotkova

ours: Monday through Friday 10:30am to 7:00pm EST

Customer M} 08/28/2015 11:00 AM
Hi Matasha...Please book a ticket from STT to NY this Sunday Aug. 30th, direct flight in the

afternoon, coach, one WBF for Mr. Leighton Allcnbg..l am wor in{f on getting his birthdate...or
Fcrhaps you have it in Jeffrey's profile? not sure...but can you at least reserve a flight for
ime being?.. thanks Lesley
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